
CALENDAR
2025-2026

School



Term 1

Friday, 29 August Boarders arrive

Monday, 1 September Autumn Term starts

Thursday, 16 October Half term starts at end of day

Friday, 17 October Boarders depart by midday

Sunday, 19 October Autumn Camp starts

Friday, 31 October Autumn Camp ends

Sunday, 2 November Boarders Return by 17:30

Monday, 3 November Autumn Term resumes

Thursday, 18 December Autumn Term ends at midday

Friday, 19 December Boarders depart by midday

Sunday, 21 December Winter Camp One* starts
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Term 2
Friday, 3 January Winter Camp One* Ends

Monday, 5 January Boarders arrive by 17:30

Tuesday, 6 January Winter Term starts

Thursday, 12 February Half term starts at end of day

Friday, 13 February Boarders depart by midday

Saturday, 14 February Winter Camp Two* starts

Saturday, 21 February Winter Camp Two* ends

Sunday, 22 February Boarders return by 17:30

Monday, 23 Februrary Winter Term resumes

Thursday, 26 March Winter Term ends at midday

Friday, 27 March Boarders depart by midday

Sunday, 29 March Spring Camp stars

Term 3

Saturday, 11 April Spring Camp ends

Monday, 13 April Boarders arrive by 17:30

Tuesday, 14 April Summer Term starts

Friday, 22 May Half term starts at end of day

Saturday, 23 May Boarders depart by midday

Sunday,31 May Boarders return by 17:30

Monday, 1 June Summer Term resumes

Friday, 26 June Summer Term ends at midday

Saturday, 27 June Boarders depart by midday

Monday, 29 June Summer Camp starts

Sunday, 2 August Summer Camp ends
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Term 2 and Term 3


